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Anlage
Im Letsch 26a, 51427 Bergisch Gladbach
G 02204-69394 Nicole.Nebelung@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Bunk, Stefan
T 01795111321 stefan-bunk@t-online.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Bley, Louis
T 015221717210 bley.tvrefrath@outlook.de
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Damen 55 1 (4er) | 2. Verbandsliga
MF: Ute Hoppe; T 02204-963699

m 0151 28956557; obumil2@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Guhe-Seher, Christina
Dr. Hoppe, Ute
Buescher, Angelika
Leuchsner, Ruth
Hulshoff-Putzolu, Marion
Schichtl, Gabi

Kratz, Beate

Feith, Birgit
Fricke-Monier, Gudrun
Hundt, Martina
Herzberg, Karen
Kihn, Nicola

13 Rolfes, Ulla
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ID-Nr.

26503399
25601777
25401744
25701683
26451641
26301652
25201908
26352835
25351376
25803192
24301591
26051290
26051690

LK

LK18,2
LK18,3
LK18,9
LK19,6
LK21,5
LK23,1
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,1
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